
These prices are for the finest archival quality museum grade canvas prints, gallery-wrapped on wooden stretcher bars to make
a “box canvas” and protected with the latest scratch and UV resistant coating. We can create your canvas print from digital file, 
negative, slide film or photograph. We can add text and special effects, removing unwanted objects if required. We can also create 
a photo montage from your favorite images.
Ask to talk to Mike or Patrick our graphic artists (Mon-Fri) and let them show you what we can create from your images. 
Custom sizes and pricing available on request.

Canvas
Giclee Printing

Ilford Galerie Fine Art Canvas Galicia 450gsm

Code

30.5x20.3cm12x8

18x12

23x16

33x23

47x33

38x11

54x14

54x39

54x47

54x55

54x63

54x70

54x78

$256.50

$337.50

$427.50

$561.15

$810.50

$513.50

$586.50

$977.50

$1046.50

$1115.50

POA

POA

POA

42x29.7cm

58.4x40.6cm

84.0x58.4cm

119.4x84.0cm

97.0x28.0cm

137.2x36.0cm

137.2x100cm

137.2x120cm

137.2x140cm

137.2x160cm

137.2x180cm

137.2x200cm

$88.00

$123.00

$145.00

$195.00

$285.00

$169.00

$659.00

$725.00

$285.00

$378.00

$449.00

$525.00

$598.00

$129.00

$178.00

$239.00

$127.50

$159.50

$188.50

$262.50

$335.50

$258.50

$258.50

$332.50

$351.50

$330.50

POA

POA

POA

$299.00

$475.00

$255.00

$328.00

$645.00

$695.00

$785.00

$898.00

$998.00

$1075.00

Canvas Print
OnlyInch cm

Stretched on 
40mm frame

Total Box 
Framed Finished 

Product

Additional
Floating Frame

cost

CA4
CA4M/F

CA3
CA3M/F

CA2
CA2M/F

CA1
CA1M/F

CA0
CA0M/F

CP38
CP38M/F

CP50
CP50M/F

C39
C39M/F

C47
C47M/F

C55
C55M/F

C63
C63M/F

C70
C70M/F

C78
C78M/F
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Prices include GST

Our traditional Box Frame finish. New additional Floating Frame

ILFORD GALERIE FineArt Canvas Galicia is a cotton/polyester blend designed to deliver the best in professional
photographic digital prints. It is a robust stretchable canvas with a high resistance to cracking and superior framing
performance. It incorporates an advanced inkjet receiving layer, which provides excellent image sharpness and optimum
colour gradation.

A designer edge finish for your art” that won‘t obscure 
the canvas.  Your canvas print is stretched on a 30mm 
frame and then inserted into a 54mm deep stylish hard 
wood frame.  
The art is inset, leaving a 10mm space between the art 
and frame, creating the illusion that your art is “floating.”
Frame available in Black Satin, White or Natural Oak.
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