

Ilford Galerie Fine Art Canvas Galicia 450gsm

These prices are for the finest archival quality museum grade canvas prints, gallery-wrapped on wooden stretcher bars to make a "box canvas" and protected with the latest scratch and UV resistant coating. We can create your canvas print from digital file, negative, slide film or photograph. We can add text and special effects, removing unwanted objects if required. We can also create a photo montage from your favorite images.

Ask to talk to Mike or Patrick our graphic artists (Mon-Fri) and let them show you what we can create from your images.
 Custom sizes and pricing available on request.

Code	Inch	cm	Canvas Print Only	Stretched on 40mm frame	Additional Floating Frame cost	Total Box Framed Finished Product
CA4 CA4M/F	12x8	30.5x20.3cm	\$88.00	\$129.00	\$127.50	\$256.50
CA3 CA3M/F	18x12	42x29.7cm	\$123.00	\$178.00	\$159.50	\$337.50
CA2 CA2M/F	23x16	58.4x40.6cm	\$145.00	\$239.00	\$188.50	\$427.50
CA1 CA1M/F	33x23	84.0x58.4cm	\$195.00	\$299.00	\$262.50	\$561.15
CA0 CA0M/F	47x33	119.4x84.0cm	\$285.00	\$475.00	\$335.50	\$810.50
CP38 CP38M/F	38x11	97.0x28.0cm	\$169.00	\$255.00	\$258.50	\$513.50
CP50 CP50M/F	54x14	137.2x36.0cm	\$285.00	\$328.00	\$258.50	\$586.50
C39 C39M/F	54x39	137.2x100cm	\$378.00	\$645.00	\$332.50	\$977.50
C47 C47M/F	54x47	137.2x120cm	\$449.00	\$695.00	\$351.50	\$1046.50
C55 C55M/F	54x55	137.2x140cm	\$525.00	\$785.00	\$330.50	\$1115.50
C63 C63M/F	54x63	137.2x160cm	\$598.00	\$898.00	POA	POA
C70 C70M/F	54x70	137.2x180cm	\$659.00	\$998.00	POA	POA
C78 C78M/F	54x78	137.2x200cm	\$725.00	\$1075.00	POA	POA

Prices include GST

ILFORD GALERIE FineArt Canvas Galicia is a cotton/polyester blend designed to deliver the best in professional photographic digital prints. It is a robust stretchable canvas with a high resistance to cracking and superior framing performance. It incorporates an advanced inkjet receiving layer, which provides excellent image sharpness and optimum colour gradation.

Our traditional Box Frame finish.



New additional Floating Frame



A designer edge finish for your art" that won't obscure the canvas. Your canvas print is stretched on a 30mm frame and then inserted into a 54mm deep stylish hard wood frame.

The art is inset, leaving a 10mm space between the art and frame, creating the illusion that your art is "floating." Frame available in Black Satin, White or Natural Oak.